

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3134 of 2022

=====

SATYAM ENTERPRISE THRU PARTNER MANSUKHBHAI HEMANTBHAI
BHALALA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR. KALRAV R PATEL(7041) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MS. NILI K PATEL(7043) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GOVERNMENT PLEADER/PP for the
Respondent(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR RITURAJ M MEENA(3224) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 18/08/2022

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate for the petitioner seeks
further time in order to file draft amendment
amending the prayer clause.

The matter is kept on 13.09.2022.

Sd/-

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

NVMEWADA